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Legend
ad ad - Administrative Adjustment 
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use
DEV - Development
DELC - Declaration
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M2009000001

M2009000002

V2009000012

V2009000013

V2009000014

V2009000015

V2009000016

V2009000017

Z2009000028

Z2009000029

Z2009000030

Z2009000031

Z2009000032

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

ALF'S COLLECTION INC.

BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB, INC.

FERNANDO REYES & MERCEDES GODOY

ANGEL GUTIERREZ

EBERTO & MARIA HERNANDEZ

CAROL FENNEL& SHIRLEY ARMSTEAD

HELAINE WEISSMAN

JOSE ANTONIO TABIO

JOSE YANES

GEORGE AND MARIA D. TERUEL

DONALD & HAYDEH BRACKIN

KENDALL 77 LTD

VW MONTESSORI SCHOOL, INC

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

7157 SW 42 ST

6801 SW 117 AVE

4355 SW 98 AVE

18210 SW  228 ST

10528 NW 35 AVE

14745  NW 12 AVE

10146 SW 93 PL

14476 SW 161 PL

8700 S.W. 137 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7380 S.W. 34 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
6500 S.W. 85 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7700-98 NORTH KENDALL DRIVE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11820 N.E. 13 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AD AD FOR FRONT SETBACK

AD AD FOR ACCESORY BUILDING
SETBACK
FRONT & REAR S.B. & SPACING REQ.

AD AD FOR FRONT SETBACK

AD AD FOR ACCESORY BUILD. SETBAC

AD AD OF REAR SETBACK FOR SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

NUV TO PERMIT A HAND CARWASH

NUV SETBACKS

NUV FOR SETBACKS

MOD COVENANT

MODIFY SITE PLAN, NUV SETBACKS

23-54-40

30-54-40

20-54-40

13-56-38

33-52-41

23-52-41

04-55-40

20-55-39

34-54-39

14-54-40

36-54-40

03-55-40

32-52-42

C11

C10

C12

C12

C07

Board

Board

Board

ROA

END

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

END

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

ROA

JESSE1

JESSE1

JESSE1

BJL

BJL

Processor

Processor

Processor

03/02/2009

03/20/2009

03/06/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/10/2009

03/12/2009

03/12/2009

03/02/2009

03/02/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Modifications

Administrative Adjustments

Zoning Hearings

2

6

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2009000033

Z2009000034

Z2009000035

Z2009000036

Z2009000037

Z2009000038

Z2009000039

Z2009000040

Z2009000042

Z2009000043

Z2009000044

Process #.

WRC & TEACHER INSURANCE & MET LIF

YMCA OF GREATER MIAMI

HOUSES UNLIMITED, INC.

CARMEN & RAMON SARABIA

GERALDINE A. LENT

HUMBERTO GOMEZ

FAY ARONSON & ROBERT SHNAYERSON

FIRST BANK OF MIAMI

LUANY JEWELERS IV, INC

T-MOBILE SOUTH LLC

BIG FIVE CLUB INC.

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

SOUTH OF STATE ROAD 836 &
LYING ON BOTH SIDES OF N.W. 57
AVENUE (RED ROAD), MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9355 S.W. 134 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
6700 N.W. 32 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5701 S.W. 140 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
19540 S.W. 127 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
13383 NW 3 TERR, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
4652 SW 72 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9830 SW 87 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8221 W FLAGLER ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1640 IVES DAIRY ROAD, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
600 S.W. 92 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

EXTEND BUILD OUT DATE OF A DRI

MOD OF PREV RESO

NUV GREENBELT WIDTH

NUV REAR SETBACKS

U.U TO PERMIT A DAYCARE IN
RESIDENTIAL
NUV OF SETBACKS AND LOT
COVERAGE
DBC

U.U. FOR PARKING

USE VARIANCE TO PERMIT A PAWN
SHOP
U.U TO PERMIT A WIRELESS COMM.
FACIL/MODIF.RESO
DELETION OF COND OF CONVENANT

31-53-41

16-55-40

16-53-41

27-54-39

02-56-39

02-54-39

23-54-40

32-54-40

03-54-40

31-51-42

04-54-40

C08

C12

C08

C11

C14

C10

C12

C12

C10

C02

C10

Board

SDE

SDE

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

SDE

BJL

JESSE1

SDE

Processor

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/17/2009

03/17/2009

03/17/2009

03/18/2009

03/18/2009

03/18/2009

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

24# Of Cases:

16# Of Cases:


